

## The Jamner Taluka Education Society's

# SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, JAMNER, -424206 DIST- JALGAON (M.S.)

Approved by PCI, New Delhi & DTE, Mumbai

Affiliated to K.B.C. N.M.U., Jalgaon

Courses avilable :- B.Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)

Ph.: (02580)233478 Fax (02580)233478,

#### 7.2 Best Practice-l

Sr.No	File Description	File name	Web Link
1	Best Practice - I Practicing Stakeholder	7.2	<b>View Document</b>
	Feedback and Analysis		
2	<b>Best Practice - Supporting Document</b>	7.2(1)	<b>View Document</b>

#### 7.2 Best Practice-II

Sr.No	File Description	File name	Web Link
1	Best Practice Il Administrative Office	7.2(1)	<b>View Document</b>
	Streamlined Process for student	, ,	
2	Administrative Office Streamlined Process for	7.2(2)	<b>View Document</b>
	student Supporting Docs	, ,	
3	Administrative office Dos and Don'ts	7.2(3)	<b>View Document</b>

PRINCIPAL

Shree Sureshdada Jain Inst. of Pharmaceutical
Education & Research, Jamner, Dist. Jalgaon

JAMNER,



ESTD-2005

#### The Jamner Taluka Education Society's

## SHREE SURESHDADA JAIN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL **EDUCATION & RESEARCH, JAMNER, -424206 DIST- JALGAON (M.S.)**

Approved by PCI, New Delhi & DTE, Mumbai

Affiliated to K.B.C. N.M.U., Jalgaon

Courses avilable :- B.Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)

Ph.: (02580)233478 Fax (02580)233478,

Website.: www.ssjiper.com Email:-ssjiper\_jamner@rediffmail.com

> JAMNER, Dist.Jalgaon PRINCIPAL Shree Sureshdada Jain Inst. of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Jamner, Dist. Jalgaon